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Mark Hydro 220, 320, 460 offers Following Performance Values:
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Properties Hydro- -220 Hydro- 320 Hydro-460

Kinematic Viscosity
cSt at 40 0C

Viscosity Index Min.

Flash Point oC

Pour Point oC

Neutralization Number 
MMg KOH/gm

210 -230

90

210

0

0.12

315-320

90

210

0

0.12

430-450

90

220

0

0.12


